
Communiqué no. 12512-15 May 2022

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 13 May 2022 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.909

66.001

10.984

65.550

1 256 MITCHELL Kelsey CAN Winner Winner

2 269 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL +0.259 +0.088

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.187

64.360

10.974

65.610

1 275 HINZE Emma GER Winner Winner

2 254 GENEST Lauriane CAN +0.075 +0.103

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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