



12-15 May 2022 Communiqué no. 125

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Fri 13 May 2022 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	10.909	10.984	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	66.001	65.550	
	1	256	MITCHELL Kelsey	CAN	Winner	Winner	
	2	269	BAYONA PINEDA Martha	COL	+0.259	+0.088	
				200m Time:	11.187	10.974	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	64.360	65.610	
	1	275	HINZE Emma	GER	Winner	Winner	
	2	254	GENEST Lauriane	CAN	+0.075	+0.103	

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS

OFFICIAL PARTNER



TITLE PARTNER











Page 1/1